EXHIBIT Page 1 of3

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order "A"
P . /51." ND ROGG [EXAS
rev, 08/12
Department: Transportation Department
Project City of Round Rock - Streetscapes
Name: Improvements Date: 9/24/20
City Project Change Order/Quantity
ID Number Adjustment No. 6
Justification
1. Change Proposal # 23: Power for landscape controls: $1580.70
2. Change Proposal # 24: Credit for Dumor benches and corten bridge: ($13,500)
3. Change Proposal # 25: Masonry repairs to staircase outside City hall: $891
4. Change Proposal # 26: Colored concrete curb in Parklet E: $1826.55
| = LChanan 1 4 272, 1 TDE #rien bhanedce ot tane and babtame of OCD su-lle: 7 A1
SUMMARY Amount %o Change
Original Contract Price: $2,390,391.58
Previous Quantity Adjustment(s): $144,343.72
This Quantity Adjustment: -$13,500.00
Total Quantity Adjustment(s): $130,843.72
Total Contract Price with Quantity Adjustment(s): L $2,521,235.30I
Previous Change Order(s): $23,025.11 0.01
This Change Order: $54,663.49 0.02
Total Change Order(s) To Date: $77,688.60 0.03
Adjusted Contract Price [Original Contract Price Plus
Quantity Adjustment(s) Plus Change Order(s)]: $2,598,923.90
Difference between Original and Adjusted Contract Prices: $208,532.32
Original Contract Time: 275
Time Adjustment by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order: 32
Time Adjustment by this Quan. Adj./Change Order: 43
New Contract Time: 350
Submitted for Approval
Prepared By:
Signature Printed Name, Title, Company Date
Approvals
Contractor: / { Justin Hyatt, President, G. Hyatt Construction, Inc. 9/24/20
e

Printed Name, Title, Company Date
City Project
Manager:

Signature Printed Name, Title

Mayor/City
Manager

Signature Printed Name, Title Date


mspinks
Exhibit A


Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Page 2 of 3

rev, 08/12
Project Name: City of Round Rock - Streetscapes Improvements
Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 6
Change Order Data
Contract
Time
Adjustment
Item # Item Description Unit Qty. Unit Price Amount Days
1 Change Proposal # 23 LS 1 $1,580.70 $1,580.70 0
$0.00 0
2 Change Proposal # 25 LS il $891.00 $891.00 0
3 Change Proposal # 26 LS 1 $1,826.55 $1,826.55 0
4 Change Proposal # 27 LS 1 $7,541.00 $7,541.00 5
5 Change Proposal # 28 LS 1 $2,750.96 $2,750.96 0
6 Change Proposal # 29 LS 1 $11,733.96 $11,733.96 10
7 Change Proposal # 30 LS 1 $1,683.96 $1,683.96 0
8 Change Proposal # 31 LS 1 $20,740.36 $20,740.36 28
9 Change Proposal # 32 LS 1 $5,915.00 $5,915.00 0
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




™ “hounn nock_1rxas
] N

rev, 08/12

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: City of Round Rock - Streetscapes Improvements

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.:

6

Quantity Adjustment Data

Page 3 of 3

Bid Item #

Item Description

Unit

Qty.

Unit Price

Amount

Contract
Time
Adjustment
Davs)

$0.00

1.37

Dumor Benches

EA

-$1,500.00

-$12,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1.36

Corten Plate Bridge

EA

-$1,500.00

-$1,500.00

Ojojo|o|ojojo|o|ojo|o

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

a
3
$0.00
E
E

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTALS:

-$13,500.00




